G|A GEORGIA MATHEMATICS LEAGUE
M '. RO. Box 12014, Columbus, Georgia 31917-2014

2019-2020 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8
Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests GAML
Top 19 Schools in League--6th Grade (24 Schools)

Rank School Town Team Score
*] Fulton Science Acad Private Sch Alpharetta 162
*2 South Forsyth Middle School Cumming 145
3 Westminster Middle School Atlanta 136
4 Hull Middle School Duluth 128
5 Trickum Middle School Lilburn 125
6 Southeast Bulloch Middle Sch Brooklet 114
7 Athens Academy Athens 113
8 Atlanta Academy Roswell 105
8 Savannah Country DS Savannah 105
8 Woodward Academy North Johns Creek 105
11 First Prsbytrn. Day Sch Macon 100
12 Hancock Day School Savannah 99
13 Augusta Prep. Day Sch Martinez 96
14 Stratford Academy-Mid. Sch Macon 94
15 Edwards Middle School Conyers 92
15 Genesis Innovation Academy Atlanta 92
15 St. John the Evangelist Sch Hapeville 92
18 Valwood School Hahira 89
19 St. Jude the Apostle Sch Atlanta 86

Top 32 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank Student School Town Score
*1 Varun G Fulton Science Acad Private Sch Alpharetta 35
*2 Sam K South Forsyth Middle School Cumming 33
*2 Rohan M Fulton Science Acad Private Sch Alpharetta 33
*2 Siddarth S Fulton Science Acad Private Sch Alpharetta 33
5 Ethan L Fulton Science Acad Private Sch Alpharetta 32
6 Christopher G Fulton Science Acad Private Sch Alpharetta 29
6 Aadityasai K South Forsyth Middle School Cumming 29
8 Charles G Westminster Middle School Atlanta 28
8 Kalyan R Westminster Middle School Atlanta 28
8 AdiyaR South Forsyth Middle School Cumming 28
8 Adarsh S South Forsyth Middle School Cumming 28
12 Harrison F Westminster Middle School Atlanta 27
12 Victor L Trickum Middle School Lilburn 27
12 Jayden L South Forsyth Middle School Cumming 27
12 Nithin P Hull Middle School Duluth 27
12 Ryan W Westminster Middle School Atlanta 27
17 Rinka G Hull Middle School Duluth 26
17 Julia L Hull Middle School Duluth 26

17 Jayalasya N South Forsyth Middle School Cumming 26

17 Nicholas T Westminster Middle School Atlanta 26
21 Travis B Trickum Middle School Lilburn 25
21 Shivam G Woodward Academy North Johns Creek 25
21 IdaJ Athens Academy Athens 25
21 Alexis T Hull Middle School Duluth 25
21 Ryan W Southeast Bulloch Middle Sch Brooklet 25
21 Brian Z Trickum Middle School Lilburn 25
27 Mason B Trickum Middle School Lilburn 24
27 Moises G Trickum Middle School Lilburn 24
27 Andrew G Trickum Middle School Lilburn 24
27 Caleb J Southeast Bulloch Middle Sch Brooklet 24
27 Damian M Trickum Middle School Lilburn 24
27 Max T Hull Middle School Duluth 24
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Top 16 Schools in League--7th Grade (23 Schools)
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Student
Samanyu G
Vedic P
Srijith V
Ethan M
Anthony H
Augie B
Sai P
Ben W
Will E
LyviaH
Luke S
Zubin T
Caleb Y
Jack Y
Tejash G
Virthiha S
Sahiti D
Navya N
Shriyans P
Emma P
Podtakorn D
Leo G
Kartik M
Joe M
Nathan N
Suchet P
Nancy W
Aiden Y
AliciaZ
Lawson A
Daniel L
Yonatan N
Christina Y
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De Kalb, Forsyth, Gwinnett

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
1 South Forsyth Middle School
2 Chamblee MS

3 Hull Middle School

4 Trickum Middle School
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Top 13 Schools in League--8th Grade (21 Schools)

12

School
Trickum Middle School
Chamblee MS
South Forsyth Middle School
Westminster Middle School
Hull Middle School
Southeast Bulloch Middle Sch
Athens Academy
Savannah Country DS
Atlanta Academy
Hancock Day School
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Fulton Science Acad Private Sch
St. John the Evangelist Sch

Top 34 Students in League--8th Grade
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Athiwat A
Richard K
Alex W
Jeffrey S
Matthew X
Victor L
RajM
Micah B
Aiden L
David L
Andrew S
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Kathy P
Adithya B
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Tanish K
Mitesh S
William W
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Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests GAML

Town

Alpharetta
Alpharetta
Duluth
Cumming
Lilburn
Brooklet
Cumming
Chamblee
Chamblee
Athens
Atlanta
Lilburn
Lilburn
Atlanta
Lilburn
Chamblee
Atlanta
Chamblee
Atlanta
Cumming
Chamblee
Lilburn
Atlanta
Atlanta
Duluth
Duluth
Chamblee
Cumming
Chamblee
Atlanta
Athens
Cumming
Duluth
Brooklet

Town

Team Score
144
143
142
139
135
116
115
101
88
87
86
85
85

Score
34
34
34
33
33
32
32
31
31
30
30
29
28
28
28
28
28
27
27
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
25



Bibb, Bulloch, Camden, Chatham, Effingham, Lowndes, Muscogee

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*

[

2
3
4

School

Southeast Bulloch Middle Sch
Savannah Country DS
Hancock Day School
Valwood School

Top Students in Region

Rank

AW —

Student
Victor L
William W
James G
Tillman C

Clarke, Columbia, Fulton, Henry, Rockdale

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*
—

B A W

School
Westminster Middle School
Athens Academy
Atlanta Academy

Fulton Science Acad Private Sch
St. John the Evangelist Sch

Top Students in Region

Rank

W W = =

Student
Athiwat A
Richard K
David L
Andrew S

De Kalb, Forsyth, Gwinnett

Top Schools in Region

Rank

2w =

School

Trickum Middle School
Chamblee MS

South Forsyth Middle School
Hull Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank

Lo SR S

Student
Alex W
Jeffrey S
Matthew X
RajM

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Brooklet
Savannah
Savannah
Hahira

School
Southeast Bulloch Middle Sch
Southeast Bulloch Middle Sch
Valwood School
Savannah Country DS

Atlanta
Athens
Roswell
Alpharetta
Hapeville

School
Fulton Science Acad Private Sch
Fulton Science Acad Private Sch
Athens Academy
Westminster Middle School

Lilburn
Chamblee
Cumming
Duluth

School
Hull Middle School
South Forsyth Middle School
Trickum Middle School
South Forsyth Middle School

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests GAML
Regional Standings

Town

Brooklet
Brooklet
Hahira
Savannah

Town

Alpharetta
Alpharetta
Athens
Atlanta

Town

Duluth
Cumming
Lilburn
Cumming

Town

Town

Town

Team Score

116
101
87
86

Score
32
25
24
23

Team Score

139
115
88
85
85

Score
34
34
30
30

Team Score

144
143
142
135

Score
34
33
33
32



